
 
Brazilian Aeronautical Commission in Washington, D.C. 

1701 22 nd street, N.W. Washington, D.C. USA 20008 
a +1 (202) 483-4031 +1 (202) 486-4689 

 
When submitting a quotation in response to BACW's online RFQs, bidders should always select one of these 

delivery locations, depending on where the material is to be shipped from. 
 

SHIPPING INFORMATION 

 
 

BACW's Warehouse in the USA 
4601 Beech Road 
Temple Hills, MD 
20748 
Tel: +1 301 423-2515 
INCOTERMS (2020) FCA 

 

  FRANCE (PAR)  office & warehouse 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Air Cargo Services S.A.S. 
8 Avenue de L’Europe BAT A3 – A4 
93350 Le Bourget 
cmenu@acslbg.com 
Ph : 33 (0) 1 41 69 17 33 
Christine Menu 
 

  GERMANY (HAM)  office & warehouse 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Con-Truck Logistic GmbH 
Reiherstiegdeich 57 
D-21107 Hamburg-Wilhelmsburg 
peter@contruck.de 
Tel: +49 (0) 40 75 66 38-0 
Peter Kroeger 
 
 

  ISRAEL (TLV)  office 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING ISRAEL 
2 RAKEFET STREET 
SHOHAM 6083706 
Sharon.C@dhl.com 
Tel: +972-3-972-2218 / +972-54-2365869 
Sharon Cohen 
 

  ITALY (MIL)    
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL  office 
Via Cassanese 224, Palazzo Caravaggio 
20054 Segrate MI 
gilberto@leadershipfreight.com 
Tel: +39 3482509160 
Gilberto Saporski Lopes 

 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL  warehouse 
Beta Cargo Village - Warehouse 18 
Via Londra 1/3 
20054 Segrate MI 
  
 
 
 

JAPAN (TYO)  office & warehouse 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Silk Express  Freight Japan Ltd 
deliveries must be authorized 
Iwamoto-Cho Fujita Bldg., 3-4-7 
Iwamoto-Cho, Chiyoda-Ku 
Tokyo, 101-0032 Japan 
Tel: +813 3851 8828 
Ling Yang Sasahara 
sh@silkexp.co.jp 
 

 SPAIN (SVQ)  office & warehouse AIR 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Lamaignere Cargo S.L. 
Aeropuerto de San Pablo 
Terminal de Carga, 
41020 Sevilla 
mreyes@lamaignere.es 
Tel: +34 954 99 78 69 
Manuel Reyes 
 

Here you can find all of BACW's current delivery locations, which bidders should select from when submitting a quotation. 
Please note that our Purchase Orders are issued in accordance with the details provided in the winning bidder's quotation, including 

the location to which the material is to be delivered. 



  SPAIN (SVQ)  office & warehouse SEA 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Lamaignere Cargo S.L. 
VGP PARK SEVILLA 
Ctra. El Copero, 7 
41700 Dos Hermanas – Sevilla 
gcruz@lamaignere.com 
Tlf.: +34 637 836 417 
Gloria Cruz Armenteros 
 
 

 

 UNITED KINGDOM (LON) office & warehouse 
LEADERSHIP FREIGHT ITALY SRL 
c/o Charles Kendall Freight 
Heathrow Head Office 
Spur Road – Feltham 
Middlesex TW14 0SL 
UK 
cwootton@charleskendall.com> 
DL +44 (0) 20 8831 1481 
Chris Wootton 
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